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(Mype or pem gleardy in black ink)

LOBBYISTS
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L-2

Sce instructions ot bottom of page

Page  _of  Pagels)
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/% Dan 30
jggrc/d/j oF 5/4/41

Lobbyist's nume and permancnt business address Paic preparcd Peaod covered
Apple Inc. (John Drescher, Designated Lobbyist) 1/29/2019 yeur endimg
c/o 28 Liberty Ship Way, Suite 2815
Sausalito, CA 94965 My a0
12 |31 |2018
lu;m {otals of afl ceportable expenditures mide or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lohbyist's Lmployer on behulf of Fobbs ist's Lmployer,

Categary of Expenditure
Renmbursed Persamal {evmy and fraed
Fapenses Perioming 10 Lobbyig Activity

*Total Amount for
At Tmployers

fiem 3, m huttam of page.)

Praportionate amounts contrthuted by cach employer (fdemify employers, nnder

Do Nat Have (o be iopmried Fraphoyc No L Fmployer No 2 tmployer No 3 Fapioyer No o
Liotertainment
Food and Refreshinens SO‘OO s $ S 5
Living Accommedations OOO
Adventising 000
Travel 0.00 R R RSO
Other Expenses or Services eoe
Total |59 s0 s0 50 s0

*When the number of employers you are ceporting for requires muohtipie 1.-2 Jorms (0 be filed o total amount for alt employers should be eniered on Page )

The totals of cuch expenditure of more than one hundred ten dollars (S110Y for a legistator. other holder ol public office. executive officials
and member(s) of their household.

ftem-
Names ol Legistators, Pubhic and Execstive Oflicials
2 Date Place Amount and Houschold Members w Group
None
D Cantiaucd on uttached page(s)
INSTRUCTIONS hgm Fiptoyer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)
Appie inc.

TO 8L FILED WITH:
Law

 § o~

Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section
67-6617 tdaho Coade

Filing dendline: Annual report is due on January 31st.
Exceutive Lobbyist semi-annual cepon due July st No 2

erenee Denaney

o . .

Sausalito, CA 94965

Ng | t/o 28 Liberty Ship Way, Suite 2815




ro: 12083342282

From:

14156107604

Date:

01/30/19 Time: 10:59 AM Page: 03/03

fwem
4

Subject matter of proposcd fegistation, the aumber of the Senaie
or House Bilt, Rusolution or other fopisiative activity i which
the Lobbyist was supporting of opposing.

Suhyect
{from ¢

Code
able)

talt. Resolutson or Other
Legistative ident. Number

Appropriation Bill Number
and Scction Number

8, 18,

31

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Caode Subject

0t

02

03

04
3
06
07

08
04

0

R}

12
i3
14
15
16

Agriculture, horticultury,
farming. and hivestock
Amuscinents, games, athiletics
and sposts

Banking, hinance, credit and
tnvestments

Cluldren, minors. vouth,
serior citizens

Church and religion
Consumer ailairs

tcalogy, environment, potlution.

conscrvation, zomng, land and
wisler sse

bducation

Ulections, campaigns, voling,
political pastics

Equad cighus, civil righis.
mintority aflairs

Government, financing,
taxation, revenue. hudger,
appropriations, bids, fees. funds
Government, county
Government, [edunid
Goverament, municipal
Gavernmet, special districts
Gaverpment, stafy

Cade Subject

17

i
1y
Ry

23
24
23

16

29

30

Heahth service, medicing, drugs
and cantrolled sobstonces, health
insurance, hospitals

Higher education

Housing, construction, codgs
Insuranee {excluding healih
insufrance)

Lahor, salaries and wages.
votiective bargnining

Law enfarceaient, courts,
judpes, crimes, prisons

facense, permats

fiquor

Munufacturiog. distribution and
SUTYICes

Natvoral resources, forest and
forest pradusts. fishierics. minmg
and mining products

Pubhc tands, parks, recreation
Socind insurance, uncmployimen
insurance, public nssistunee,
workmen's compepsatios
Transportation, highways,

streets and roads

Uiibities, communicaions,
twelevisions, fadio, tieswspaper.
power, CATY, pas

Tachno
Other (please specily) oo

CERTIHICATION

Vhereby coenafy i the abose 15 0 e, complete ad
correet stalement n .\U. rdunce wath Seciion 67-6624 Tdnbo Code,

N

Yasn
5

tdentify uny rule, ralemaking decision, procurement,
conteact bid or bid process. financtal services agrecment of
hond lobbyist wus supponting of apposing,

Education Budget, Classroom Technology

Lobbyist an

taployer Noy 1 sigaoture

Diste

Lmployer No 2 signature

Date

Fmplayer Mo 3 signature

[)atc

Employer No - signature

Date



